CORE TRAINING

July 19

8:45-9 a.m.

9-10 a.m.

10-11 a.m.

11-12 p.m.

12-12:30 p.m.

12:30- 2:30 p.m.

2:30-2:45 p.m.

2:45-3:45 p.m.

3:45-4 p.m.

Welcome and Comments
Leanne Winner, NCSBA Executive Director

Understanding Common Liability Issues for School Districts
Donna Lynch, NCSBA Litigation Counsel

Public School Finance
Richard Bostic, NCSBA Assistant Director of Governmental Relations

Your Role as a Legislative Advocate for Public Education
Bruce Mildwurf, NCSBA Director of Governmental Relations

Lunch provided

Ethics for School Board Members
Christine Scheef, Legal Counsel/Director of Policy

Break

The Board/Superintendent Relationship
Ramona Powers, NCSBA Director of Board Development & Technology

Closing Comments
Leanne Winner, NCSBA Executive Director

Access to digital presentations:
= Open Meetings

= Public Records
= Policy
= Additional boa

rd development items



