CORE TRAINING

July 19	
8:45-9 a.m.	Welcome and Comments
	Leanne Winner, NCSBA Executive Director
9-10 a.m.	Understanding Common Liability Issues for School Districts Donna Lynch, NCSBA Litigation Counsel
10-11 a.m.	Public School Finance Richard Bostic, NCSBA Assistant Director of Governmental Relations
11-12 p.m.	Your Role as a Legislative Advocate for Public Education Bruce Mildwurf, NCSBA Director of Governmental Relations
12-12:30 p.m.	Lunch provided
12:30- 2:30 p.m.	Ethics for School Board Members Christine Scheef, Legal Counsel/Director of Policy
2:30-2:45 p.m.	Break
2:45-3:45 p.m.	The Board/Superintendent Relationship <i>Ramona Powers, NCSBA Director of Board Development & Technology</i>
3:45-4 p.m.	Closing Comments Leanne Winner, NCSBA Executive Director

Access to digital presentations:

- \Rightarrow Open Meetings
- \Rightarrow Public Records
- \Rightarrow Policy
- \Rightarrow Additional board development items